One (l) Adult PsychologicalEvaluation: $3,000.00
o Court testimony, authorized preparation time, travel time and repoft rvriting. reqr.rested and pre-

approved by County: $300.00/liour.

The amount to be expended pursuant to this Agreement shall not exceed fifteen thousand dollars and
no/l00 cents ($15,000.00). The Moffat County Board of County Commissioners has larvfulll,
appropriated an amount that is equal to or in excess of the compensation set forth herein, rvhicir
amount shall constitute the Agreement antount.

Contractor shall perform its duties pursuant to this Agreement as an independent contractor and not as